

**Felt Subdivision**

Subdivision Project

**COST ESTIMATE**



<b>Improvement Cost Estimate</b>					
<i>ITEM</i>				<i>UNIT</i>	<i>TOTAL</i>
<i>NO.</i>	<i>DESCRIPTION</i>	<i>QUANT</i>	<i>UNIT</i>	<i>PRICE</i>	<i>AMOUNT</i>
<b>Construction</b>					
1	Mobilization/Permits	1	ls	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	Over Excavation (Drainage Ditch Construction)	1	ls	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
3	Sawcut Asphalt	24	lf	\$6.25	\$150.00
4	3" Bituminous Surface Course	121	ton	\$70.00	\$8,470.00
5	6" Untreated Base Course	568	ton	\$13.00	\$7,384.00
6	Structural Import	200	ton	\$11.50	\$2,300.00
7	Blow Off Valve	1	ea	\$400.00	\$400.00
8	8" C900 Culinary Waterline	281	lf	\$21.50	\$6,041.50
9	Culinary Tie-In (6x8 Reducer)	1	ls	\$500.00	\$500.00
10	Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	ea	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
11	15" RCP Storm Drain Pipe	48	lf	\$28.00	\$1,344.00
12	SWPPP	1	ls	\$800.00	\$800.00
13	Chip & Seal	227	sy	\$2.00	\$454.00
				Subtotal	\$34,943.50
				10% Contingency	\$3,494.35
				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$38,437.85</b>